' WHEN RECORDED,
“ RETURN TO:

e, st svies_ st

: ;"Mount Vernon Office

; 9]

- 2.0, Box 619 Siagit County Auditor

- Mount Vernon, WA 98273 page of 2

< Attn: - A1-Colling 21202002 FOS° | o
FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.

Date_February. 15th 2002 Loan No. 013 201 247625-7

" NOTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is given that Washington Federal Savings :

as the Beneficiary/(Grantee) of tﬁ'at Deed of Trust dated August 27th, 2001 ,
recorded under Auditor's File No. 200108290081 ,
in the Records of Skagit R County, State of Washington

has, this date, modified the terms, of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and

Security Instrument"), as approved by
LANDED GENTRY DEVELOPMENT s INC A WASHINGTON CORPORATION
' , Grantor {(or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as follows: E

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of

Appropriate  hiq notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Securlty Instrument has been changed
from February 1st, 2032 ) w March lst, 2032

[:] 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has a]so been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. o

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when required, of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended to nor.shall it be decmed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and :

WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for thé terms of "émy’ loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument: shall in all other respects
remain in full force and effect. -

Grantor(s}

WASHIN aTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

Y. S e

. ALLEN L COLLINS KENDALL D GENTRY, PREGIDENT .. J
Title: Assistant Vice President
and Manager

(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01




SooZ -5 /..__5 7 sai}di;éﬁ'uogssmnuoa AW
M WMT 18 SuIpisal
‘ uoaButysepm 0 IES AP JOJ pug.ut 3I[qud AreloN (dumeig 10 reag)

(ammuﬂts)
2wz S5/ I'W/,a] pareq

*JUAUIND)STT aq; Ul POUOTIUAT sasod.md pue-$3sn a1y 10} £yred yons Jo 1ov AIEjun[oa pue 991} i) aq 0}
{(poInoaxy] sea JUSWINIIST] Y} WOYM 30 ;paqeg uo fued a4 Jo SweN)
DNI ‘INAWJOTIASI AMINED QHANVI Jo
(s;snu “xe0m30 <99 ‘&uqumv Jo ad&l)

.I.NHC[IS’.HH& a1y s2 11 padpejmouyde

PUR IHSWIMLIISTI oY) 2)NOIXI 0} POZLIOYINE AToMm/SEM (ﬁsm/aqs,faq) JBU} PAleIS IPEO UO ‘JUMNUMLISUI ST

peusis (£a/ays/ey) 1 padpapmomyse (s)yuosiad pres pue ‘our, a.to;aq pareadde ogm (syuosiad oy areyst
[(s)uosiad jor (s)ame N]

LH.LNB%) a TIV(INE[}I
1RY) 0UAPIAD 5.10we;suzs awq J0 mouy | 18U1 ATIU9 |

o ( & & LIDVAS 0 ALNIOD
SS ( e
o NO.LSNIHSVM HO 4LV1S
sandya volssumIod A
e Supisor
‘ JO 2)e§ QY3 10} pue W of[gqnd AreION (dumg 10 [Bag)
(armeudig)
PGlE’C[

1uaumnsu1 aqm m pauouusl.u

sasodind pue sasn 9y J0) 198 ATRJUN[OA PUE 301y (I19Y)/ISY/SI) 3q 0} I PISPI[AOWIE PUE JUSUNNSTF ST}
pousis (Lam/oys/oq) 1w peSpomomyoe (S)uosiad pres pue ‘s aloyaq pareadde oym (s)uos.tad | am,/s;

[(Syuos1ad jo (s)aureN] e

JR1[] SOUSPIAD AI01OBISIIBS JARY IO MOUY 161 K;gﬁae I - .
( 40 AINH'O_D:'_:.
88 (

( d0 aLVIS -




